DN-6872 • 12/19/02  —  Page 1 of 3
GENERAL
The Gentex Commander² GE Series features low-profile
strobes, horns or horn/strobe combinations that offer de-
pendable audible and audible/visual alarms and the low-
est current available.
Commander² GE Series horns allow selection of high or
low dBA, of synchronizable chime or whoop tones, as well

Horn Current
Anechoic
Room @ 10 ft.
(3.048 m)
GEH24-R GEH24-W 12 – 34 mA 100 dBA
GES 24 VDC Low-Profile Evacuation Strobe — Wall Mount
RED
Model Number
OFF-WHITE
Model Number
STROBE
Candela
RMS
Strobe Current
@ 24 VDC
GES24-15WR GES24-15WW 15 55 mA
GES24-15/75WR GES24-15/75WW 15 (UL 1971)
75 (UL 1638) 63 mA
GES24-30WR GES24-30WW 30 63 mA
GES24-60WR GES24-60WW 60 88 mA
GES24-75WR GES24-75WW 75 112 mA
GES24-110WR GES24-110WW 110 136 mA
GEC 24 VDC Low-Profile Evacuation Horn/Strobe — Wall Mount
RED
Model Number
OFF-WHITE
Model Number
STROBE
Candela
RMS
Strobe Current
@ 24 VDC
Horn Current
Anechoic
Room @ 10 ft.
(3.048 m)
GEC24-15WR GEC24-15WW 15 55 mA 21 mA 100 dBA
GEC24-15/75WR GEC24-15/75WW 15 (UL 1971)
75 (UL 1638) 63 mA 21 mA 100 dBA
GEC24-30WR GEC24-30WW 30 63 mA 21 mA 100 dBA
GEC24-60WR GEC24-60WW 60 88 mA 21 mA 100 dBA
GEC24-75WR GEC24-75WW 75 112 mA 21 mA 100 dBA
GEC24-110WR GEC24-110WW 110 136 mA 21 mA 100 dBA
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
DN-6872 • 12/19/02  —  Page 3 of 3
GE Series Wiring with AVS44 Sync Module
GEC Models